
Tampa Bay Turners Invite
Nastia Qualifier Junior Meet Results
Jan 15-17, 2016

Women / 10 / Junior
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Akoray Subject1434
T C T

9.625 9.650 9.8259.475 38.575
4 1 5T 1 1 

1 

Abbie Thompson1419
Orlando Metro

9.350 9.425 9.7509.650 38.175
10T 2T 1 2 2 

2 

Cassie Stevens1432
Arizona Sunrays

9.850 9.425 9.5509.100 37.925
1 2T 14T 7T 3 

3 

Emma Boyd1401
Orlando Metro

8.925 9.375 9.5509.550 37.400
26 6 3 7T 4 

4 

Gabriella Hartley1406
Brandy's

9.225 8.975 9.5759.600 37.375
17T 14T 2 6 5 

5 

Soraya Hawthorne1425
Gym Stars

9.425 9.000 9.7009.225 37.350
7 12T 11T 3 6 

6 

Reese McClure1420
Frederick's

9.725 8.400 9.6009.500 37.225
2 25T 4 4T 7T

7T

Gracie Reeves1430
Arizona Sunrays

9.225 9.425 9.3509.225 37.225
17T 2T 11T 17T 7T

7T

Mia Falcone1405
Brandy's

9.700 8.750 9.6008.925 36.975
3 19 17 4T 9 

9 

Josephine Thomas1429
Frederick's

9.475 9.200 9.3758.775 36.825
6 8 21 16 10 

10 

Elena Deets1416
T C T

9.400 9.325 9.4758.600 36.800
8 7 27 11 11 

11 

Emmalyn Dearborn1402
Brandy's

9.350 8.975 8.9759.475 36.775
10T 14T 5T 25 12 

12 

Payton Smith1423
Brandy's

9.525 9.075 9.5008.575 36.675
5 10 28T 9T 13 

13 

Bailey Mrsich1433
World Class

9.025 8.825 9.4009.325 36.575
22 18 9 14T 14 

14 

Alivia Ostendorf1424
T C T

9.325 8.950 9.4508.700 36.425
12T 17 24T 12 15 

15 

Molly Arnold1410
Gleason's

9.250 8.625 9.3509.100 36.325
15T 20T 14T 17T 16 

16 

Gianna Ortiz1400
Orlando Metro

9.225 9.000 8.6509.425 36.300
17T 12T 7 29 17 

17 

Delaney Keck1431
Gym Stars

9.275 8.975 9.1258.800 36.175
14 14T 20 22T 18 

18 

Katlyn Sawyer1407
10.0 Academy

9.375 8.525 9.4258.700 36.025
9 24 24T 13 19 

19 

Molly O'Beirne1415
T B T

9.325 7.750 9.5009.400 35.975
12T 30 8 9T 20 

20 

Meghan Carter1404
Gym Stars

8.600 9.025 9.1259.200 35.950
30 11 13 22T 21 

21 

Madison McMullen1403
Brandy's

9.000 8.625 9.4008.900 35.925
23T 20T 18 14T 22 

22 

Nicole Smith1422
Starlight

9.200 9.175 8.7008.750 35.825
20 9 22 28 23 

23 

Taylor Biss1414
Frederick's

8.825 8.600 9.1509.100 35.675
28 23 14T 21 24 

24 

Katie Bowe1421
T N T

9.000 8.400 9.2508.875 35.525
23T 25T 19 19 25 

25 
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AARank

Lauren Doe1417
Flips

8.875 8.375 8.7509.300 35.300
27 27 10 27 26 

26 

Lindsey Thornton1426
10.0 Academy

8.775 8.625 9.0258.575 35.000
29 20T 28T 24 27 

27 

Lauren Bolen1427
Frederick's

9.150 7.900 9.1758.625 34.850
21 29 26 20 28 

28 

Ella Burgess1413
T N T

8.975 8.025 8.9257.775 33.700
25 28 30 26 29 

29 

Rachel Chesley1408
Flips

9.250 0.000 8.4508.725 26.425
15T 31 23 30 30 

30 

Julia Brown1409
Orlando Metro

0.000 9.425 0.0000.000 9.425
31 2T 31 31 31 

31 
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Women / 10 / Senior
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Osman1513
Orlando Metro

9.700 9.625 9.7509.550 38.625
6T 2T 4T 5T 1 

1 

Hailey Garner1489
Gym Stars

9.550 9.750 9.5759.700 38.575
18T 1 1 18 2 

2 

Abigail Brenner1458
T C T

9.675 9.500 9.7009.650 38.525
9T 4 3 11T 3 

3 

Bridget Dean1484
Orlando Metro

9.575 9.425 9.7759.675 38.450
17 7T 2 2T 4 

4 

Mikaela Meyer1456
Frederick's

9.750 9.350 9.5259.550 38.175
5 10 4T 24T 5T

5T

Nicole Biondi1471
10.0 Academy

9.700 9.475 9.4759.525 38.175
6T 5 7 30T 5T

5T

Madilyn Quarles1439
T C T

9.625 9.150 9.7509.500 38.025
13T 17 8T 5T 7 

7 

Chloe DeVries1512
T B T

9.775 9.175 9.6509.300 37.900
3T 15T 16T 13T 8 

8 

Samantha Strickler1441
T B T

9.675 9.250 9.7759.150 37.850
9T 11T 22 2T 9 

9 

Hannah Baddick1453
Frederick's

9.600 8.925 9.7509.450 37.725
15T 27 11 5T 10T

10T

Rachel Smith1444
Gym Stars

9.475 9.225 9.4759.550 37.725
27 14 4T 30T 10T

10T

Maleah Pearson1478
T C T

9.425 9.400 9.4259.475 37.725
28 9 10 36T 10T

10T

Abbie Nylin1451
T C T

9.300 9.425 9.7759.200 37.700
34T 7T 19 2T 13 

13 

Maddie Karr1514
T C T

9.775 9.625 9.1009.175 37.675
3T 2T 20T 48 14 

14 

Tatum Bruden1474
Arizona Sunrays

9.650 9.250 9.5509.100 37.550
11T 11T 26 19T 15T

15T

Abbey Ward1440
Orlando Metro

9.625 9.450 9.3509.125 37.550
13T 6 23T 38T 15T

15T

Kennedy Johnson1469
Gym Stars

9.650 9.100 9.6509.050 37.450
11T 19T 28T 13T 17 

17 

Isabelle Lee1470
10.0 Academy

9.300 9.175 9.7009.125 37.300
34T 15T 23T 11T 18 

18 

Eden Sorensen1516
Orlando Metro

9.350 9.100 9.5009.300 37.250
30T 19T 16T 28T 19 

19 

Taylor Dittmar1475
World Class

9.300 9.125 9.6008.975 37.000
34T 18 36 15T 20 

20 

Jordan Boogerd1488
Gym Stars

9.400 8.975 9.6009.000 36.975
29 25 34T 15T 21 

21 

Charlee Miller1502
T B T

9.350 8.900 9.5509.025 36.825
30T 28T 32T 19T 22 

22 

Michael Sanders1461
Starlight

9.550 9.025 9.4758.650 36.700
18T 21T 48T 30T 23 

23 

Nicole Rogalski1508
10.0 Academy

9.250 8.550 9.5009.350 36.650
40 36T 14 28T 24 

24 

Charlotte Reynolds1455
10.0 Academy

9.300 8.250 9.5509.500 36.600
34T 45 8T 19T 25 

25 
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Nicole Duggan1476
Arizona Sunrays

9.150 9.250 9.3258.850 36.575
43T 11T 41T 42T 26 

26 

Alexis Beucler1509
Brandy's

9.350 8.150 9.5259.375 36.400
30T 47 13 24T 27 

27 

Julia Merwin1493
Frederick's

9.350 8.950 9.3508.675 36.325
30T 26 47 38T 28 

28 

Katy Wyckoff1442
Gym Stars

9.000 8.775 9.2509.125 36.150
51T 31T 23T 46T 29 

29 

Ashley Smith1495
Brandy's

9.500 7.900 9.5509.175 36.125
22T 51 20T 19T 30 

30 

Delia Ardoin1510
CGs Gym

9.025 8.600 9.3509.050 36.025
49T 34 28T 38T 31 

31 

Morgan Hassel1473
Georgia AllStars

9.200 7.875 9.4509.325 35.850
41 52 15 33T 32 

32 

Niya Mack1467
Gym Stars

9.300 7.850 9.7258.900 35.775
34T 53 38T 9T 33T

33T

Bridgette Peterson1482
Gym Stars

8.925 9.025 9.3258.500 35.775
55 21T 50 42T 33T

33T

Sophie Parquet1452
10.0 Academy

8.950 8.550 9.5258.650 35.675
53T 36T 48T 24T 35 

35 

Taylor Buis1506
Champions USA

9.500 7.650 8.9009.250 35.300
22T 57 18 50 36 

36 

Morgan Bixler1503
Frederick's

9.500 8.375 9.3257.950 35.150
22T 43 57 42T 37 

37 

Eve Micco1449
Arizona Sunrays

9.125 8.575 9.6007.750 35.050
46 35 59T 15T 38 

38 

Hollie Minichiello1507
Orlando Metro

9.075 8.500 9.3258.100 35.000
47 40T 56 42T 39 

39 

Bailey LesPerance1499
Brandy's

9.150 8.100 8.7008.825 34.775
43T 48T 43 54 40 

40 

Samantha Morrison1464
Devlin's

8.825 7.775 8.8008.900 34.300
57 54 38T 52 41 

41 

Taylor Jackson1492
Devlin's

8.700 7.400 9.0508.875 34.025
59 58 40 49 42 

42 

Alexandra LesPerance1500
Brandy's

9.175 8.550 8.8507.400 33.975
42 36T 62 51 43 

43 

Sara-Marie Ellis1447
Frederick's

8.575 8.675 9.4507.250 33.950
61 33 63 33T 44 

44 

Delaney Mikos1459
World Class

8.525 8.100 9.5507.750 33.925
62 48T 59T 19T 45 

45 

Anna Clare Parrish1498
Georgia AllStars

9.025 6.800 9.3508.700 33.875
49T 61 45T 38T 46 

46 

Alyssa Cavazos1438
Park Ave

9.000 7.750 8.6258.425 33.800
51T 55 51 55 47 

47 

Rachel Lewellen1445
Gym Stars

9.500 7.700 8.1258.250 33.575
22T 56 52T 58 48 

48 

Morganne Hendrickson1477
Frederick's

8.600 6.900 8.7508.175 32.425
60 60 55 53 49 

49 

Sydney Williams1497
Gym Stars

9.700 0.000 9.9009.000 28.600
6T 62T 34T 1 50 

50 
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Chloe Vitoff1487
Arizona Sunrays

9.550 0.000 9.4508.950 27.950
18T 62T 37 33T 51 

51 

Caylin Smisek1465
T C T

9.550 8.775 9.2500.000 27.575
18T 31T 64T 46T 52 

52 

Sydney Malko1491
Gym Learning Ctr

9.150 8.400 0.0009.050 26.600
43T 42 28T 59T 53 

53 

Alyssa Carter1436
Gym Stars

8.475 0.000 8.6009.425 26.500
63 62T 12 56T 54 

54 

Samantha Betz1485
Frederick's

8.900 0.000 9.5257.825 26.250
56 62T 58 24T 55 

55 

Bonnie Ziegenfelder1443
Sun Country

8.800 0.000 8.6008.250 25.650
58 62T 52T 56T 56 

56 

Chika Onubogu1468
T G C

9.050 7.200 0.0007.625 23.875
48 59 61 59T 57 

57 

Shadae Boone1480
T C T

9.800 0.000 9.7500.000 19.550
2 62T 64T 5T 58 

58 

Samantha Henry1490
T C T

9.500 0.000 9.7250.000 19.225
22T 62T 64T 9T 59 

59 

Adonica Guerrero1511
Arizona Sunrays

9.850 8.550 0.0000.000 18.400
1 36T 64T 59T 60 

60 

Genesis Triplett1496
T G C

8.950 0.000 9.4250.000 18.375
53T 62T 64T 36T 61 

61 

Kaitlyn Gilson1454
T C T

0.000 9.000 0.0009.075 18.075
64T 23T 27 59T 62 

62 

Zoie Schroeder1462
T C T

0.000 8.875 0.0008.725 17.600
64T 30 44 59T 63 

63 

Lindsey Bates1483
Brandy's

0.000 8.325 0.0009.050 17.375
64T 44 28T 59T 64 

64 

Emily Drauss1486
Brandy's

0.000 8.025 0.0008.700 16.725
64T 50 45T 59T 65 

65 

Savannah Farrell1494
Flips

0.000 8.200 0.0008.250 16.450
64T 46 52T 59T 66 

66 

Victoria Prati1481
Brandy's

9.600 0.000 0.0000.000 9.600
15T 62T 64T 59T 67 

67 

Carly Teska1505
10.0 Academy

9.300 0.000 0.0000.000 9.300
34T 62T 64T 59T 68 

68 

Katey DiGiacomo1466
T B T

0.000 0.000 0.0009.025 9.025
64T 62T 32T 59T 69 

69 

Olivia Zona1457
Gym Learning Ctr

0.000 9.000 0.0000.000 9.000
64T 23T 64T 59T 70 

70 

Brianna Robinson1463
Perfect Balance

0.000 8.900 0.0000.000 8.900
64T 28T 64T 59T 71 

71 

Abigail Hair1479
Brandy's

0.000 0.000 0.0008.850 8.850
64T 62T 41T 59T 72 

72 

Rebecca Taylor1504
T C T

0.000 8.500 0.0000.000 8.500
64T 40T 64T 59T 73 

73 
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